
1000+ PRODUCTS
27 CATEGORIES



A GIFT THAT KEEPS
ON GIVING.



INNOVATIVE
PRODUCTS

PAN INDIA
SERVICE

MULTI LOCATION
DELIVERY

WIDEST RANGE 
OF PRODUCTS

Express your love with a gift 
that transcends time.

TTK Prestige, driven by innovation and a rich 75-year legacy, curates an 

exceptional range of products. From cutting-edge cookware to smart 

kitchen appliances, each item is meticulously crafted. Our commitment 

extends beyond the product itself- exceptional service and warranty 

accompany every purchase.With a pan-India service network, we ensure 

hassle-free support for our valued customers

Explore our attractive prices & surprise your loved ones  
with the perfect gift.





PRESSURE COOKER

OUTER LID PRESSURE COOKER

INNER LID PRESSURE COOKER

SMART COOK
ELECTRIC COOKER

AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF SIZES: 1.5, 2, 3, 5, 7.5, 12, 16, AND 20 LITRES.

OUTER LID PRESSURE COOKEROUTER LID PRESSURE COOKER

MRP L3145 - L5115
TRIPLY

MRP L1880 - L5220
STAINLESS STEEL

MRP L1840 - L4440
HARD ANODIZED

MRP L1385 - L8630
ALUMINIUM

MRP L3145 - L4510
TRI PLY SVACHH

MRP L2335 - L4135
STAINLESS STEEL

MRP L1945 - L3860
HARD ANODIZED

MRP L1235 - L3750
ALUMINIUM

MRP L5370 - L6675
TRIPLY

MRP L4465 - L5555
STAINLESS STEEL

MRP L4465 - L5555
HARD ANODIZED

MRP L2430 - L3170
STAINLESS STEEL

MRP L1960 - L2720 MRP L1300 - L1900
HARD ANODIZED ALUMINIUM

MODULAR PRESSURE COOKER

MRP L11999
ELECTRIC COOKER

JUDGE PRESSURE COOKER





COOKWARE

MRP L1555 - L1945
FRY PAN WITH LID

MRP L1155 - L1380
TAWA

MRP L840 - L1515
FRY PAN

MRP L1850 - L2550
KADAI

CERAGLIDE DUO COOKWARE RANGE

FRY PANFRY PANFRY PAN KADAIKADAITAWATAWA

OMEGA DELUXE GRANITE COOKWARE RANGEOMEGA DELUXE GRANITE COOKWARE RANGEOMEGA DELUXE GRANITE COOKWARE RANGEOMEGA DELUXE GRANITE COOKWARE RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE RANGES STEEL COOS STEEL COOKWARE RANGE

JUDGE EVERYDAY COOKWARE RANGE

HONEYCOMB COOKWARE RANGE

DURASTONE HARD ANODISED COOKWARE RANGE CAST IRON COOKWARE RANGE

MRP L1300 - L2235
FRY PAN

MRP L2235 - L2860
KADAI

MRP L1460 - L2580
FRY PAN

MRP L1405 - L2265
CASSEROLE

MRP L1135 - L1435
FRY PAN

MRP L3795 - L4595
PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L670 - L1820
PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1405 - L1945
KADAI

FRY PANKADAI

KADAI FRY PAN SAUCE PAN

MRP L1760 - L1985
KADAI

MRP L2680
KADAI

MRP L1225 - L1665
OMNI TAWA

OMNI TAWA

AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE





COMBI PACKS

TRIPLY COOKWARE ( 3 PC SET )

OMEGA DELUXE NON-STICK
COOKWARE ( 3 PC SET )

MRP L4025 | SKU 38148

OMEGA DELUXE NON-STICK
COOKWARE ( 6 PC SET )

MRP L9235 | SKU 30742

COOKWARE COMBI PACK’S

OMEGA DELUXE NON-STICKOMEGA DELUXE NON-STICKOMEGA DELUXE NON-STICK

GRANITE NON-STICK
COOKWARE ( 3 PC SET )

MRP L4390 | SKU 36316

GRANITE NON-STICK
COOKWARE ( 4 PC SET )

MRP L5645 | SKU 36300

Build Your Kitchen
Super Pack 4pcs with

2 Glass Lids

2

Fry Pan Dia 24cm

Milk Pan Dia 16cmKadai Dia 24cm

Omni Tawa Dia 28cm

CM/L-7300132704

IS:1660

PLATINA POPULAR STAINLESS STEEL
COOKWARE ( 3 PC SET )

MRP L3980 | SKU 37451 MRP L5325 | SKU 38546

JUDGE PRIDE
( 2 PC SET )

MRP L1450 | SKU 38490

JUDGE PRIDE
( 7 PC SET )

MRP L2635 | SKU 38659

YEAR
WARRANTY1

2PC COMBI PACK

LOW OIL COOKING EASY TO CLEAN COOL TOUCH
BAKELITE HANDLE

KADAI 24CM 

FRY PAN 24CM 

JUDGE TWIN PACK
( 2 PC SET )

MRP L1820 | SKU 37299





MIXER GRINDER

MRP L4485
PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L3495 - L5295
PRICE STARTS FROM

GRACE (4 JARS)
( 750 WATTS )

NUTRI-JET (2 JARS)
( 450 WATTS )

DIVA (3 JARS)
( 500 WATTS )

NAKSHATRA (3 JARS)
( 550 WATTS )

MIXER GRINDER

JUDGE MIXER GRINDERJUICER MIXER GRINDER

BREEZE (2 JARS)
( 500 WATTS ) 

ENDURA PRO
(6 JARS AND FOOD PROCESSOR)

( 1000 WATTS )

DIVA (3 JARS)

CARNIVAL (3 JARS)
( 750 WATTS )

COMET (3 JARS)
( 500 WATTS )

MRP L3495 - L10645
MIXER GRINDER - PRICE STARTS FROM





INDUCTION & GAS STOVES

PRIMEHOBTOP

XPRESS - 1200W

INDUCTION COOKTOP (1200 - 1800W)INDUCTION COOKTOP (1200 - 1800W)INDUCTION COOKTOP (1200 - 1800W)

HOBTOP

GAS STOVES

PRIME

RAY - 1350W PIC 20 WIZ - 1600W

INDUCTION COOKTOP (2000W & ABOVE)

MRP L4170
PIC 16.0+ - 2000W

MRP L6070
PIC 3.1 V3 - 2000W

MRP L6270
PIC 6.1 V3 - 2200W

MRP L4275
PIRC 1.0  - 2200W

MAGIC PLUS SVACH NEO

MRP L2445 - L20495
GAS STOVES - PRICE STARTS FROM

JUDGE AURA PLUS - 1800WPIC 20.0 NEO - 1600W

MRP L2565 - L14275
INDUCTION - PRICE STARTS FROM

AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE





KITCHEN APPLIANCES

RICE COOKER

PRWO 1.8
(OPEN TYPE)

PRWCS 2.8
(CLOSE TYPE)

CUTE 1.8 SS
WITH SS BOWL

AIR FRYER

OTG

AIR FRYERAIR FRYER

NUTRI FRY 4.5 L
MRP L5565 | SKU 41411

POTG 19PC
MRP L7395 | SKU 41457

OTG 9PC
MRP L4545 | SKU 41456

MULTICHEF 6.5 L
MRP L7995 | SKU 41410

AIR FLIP ALL-IN-ONE 
MRP L17995 | SKU 41413

INSTA AIR 4 L
MRP L4995 | SKU 50322

MRP L2995 - L5695
RICE COOKER - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L4545 - L13595
OTG - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L5565 - L17995
AIR FRYER - PRICE STARTS FROM





KITCHEN APPLIANCES

PGMFB PDI 07

PKOSS 1.5 L

KETTLE & MULTI COOKER

SANDWICH MAKER

HANDMIXER HAND BLENDER  CENTRIFUGAL JUICER

JUICER & HAND BLENDER

HANDMIXERHANDMIXERHANDMIXER

KETTLE & MULTI COOKER

IRON ROTI MAKER

PKGB 1.8 L PMC 4.0+  JEA 313

PRM 5.0

Aura Curve 
Copper Bottle 

950 ML
Rustic

Copper Bottle
750 ML

Charcoal 
Copper Bottle 

700 ML
900 ML

1000 ML
750 ML

900 ML
600 ML

MRP L1995 - L2995
MULTI COOKER - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1195 - L3325
KETTLE - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L765 - L2295
IRON - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L2745 - L3395
ROTI - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1295 - L6495
SANDWICH - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1295 - L2995
BLENDER - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1595 - L4745
JUICER - PRICE STARTS FROM

WATER BOTTLES

MRP L350 - L2095
BOTTLES & FLASKS - PRICE STARTS FROM





JUDGE KITCHENWARE

DINNER SET 16 Pcs DINNER SET 24 Pcs

JUDGE DINNER SET

DINNER SET 36 Pcs

JUDGE IDLI COOKER & SERVEWARE

SIZES
1 L
1.5 L
2 L
3 L

STAINLESS STEEL SERVEWAREIDLI COOKER (4/6 PLATES)

MRP L2245 - L7595
DINNER SET - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1795 - L2195
IDLI COOKER - PRICE STARTS FROM

JUDGE MASALA BOX MILK COOKERMILK COOKER

STAINLESS STEEL STAINLESS STEEL

MRP L1125
MILK COOKER - PRICE STARTS FROM

MRP L1290
MASALA BOX - PRICE STARTS FROM



CUSTOMER CARE NO

080-60004411judge.ttkprestige.com

Corporate Office: TTK Prestige Limited,

"Nagarjuna Castle", No.1/1 & 1/2, Wood Street, Ashok Nagar, Richmond Town, Bengaluru-560 025. Karnataka, India. 
Phone: 080-6000 4411. Email: customercare@ttkprestige.com

SCAN THE QR CODE FOR DETAILED PRODUCT CATALOGUES

Kitchen AppliancesKitchenware


